
Interrégionale Moyenne Distance
Ecole Valentin 22.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Chantal GOLMARD
2101BF A.B.C.O. DIJON
Omloop : D65
Afstand : 2760m
Tijd : 1:08:06 (24'40"/km)

14/19 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Pascale PREVOST 0:32:07
2. Sylvie MARCHESIN 0:40:23
3. Jocelyne ROUPIOZ 0:41:30

1. 50 00:08:43 283m 30'48"/km
2. 51 00:01:48 00:10:31 68m 26'28"/km
3. 68 00:03:15 00:13:46 119m 27'19"/km
4. 52 00:00:51 00:14:37 59m 14'24"/km
5. 48 00:03:43 00:18:20 160m 23'14"/km
6. 41 00:03:47 00:22:07 70m 54'03"/km
7. 63 00:06:33 00:28:40 180m 36'23"/km
8. 46 00:08:08 00:36:48 235m 34'37"/km
9. 55 00:03:00 00:39:48 171m 17'33"/km

10. 54 00:01:48 00:41:36 86m 20'56"/km
11. 58 00:06:42 00:48:18 252m 26'35"/km
12. 59 00:03:44 00:52:02 106m 35'13"/km
13. 62 00:03:56 00:55:58 212m 18'33"/km
14. 36 00:01:49 00:57:47 75m 24'13"/km
15. 65 00:04:56 01:02:43 260m 18'58"/km
16. 66 00:03:48 01:06:31 213m 17'50"/km
17. 250 00:00:50 01:07:21 53m 15'43"/km
18. 999 00:00:45 01:08:06 96m 7'49"/km
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